ONE 2 ONE

Main Menu

All Our Eggs Are Free Range

Granola

w/Yoghurt and Seasonal Fruit 11.5
Seasonal Fruit

w/Yoghurt and compote 10.5
Brown Rice Porridge

w/brown sugar and compote 11.5
New York Bagels

w/hot-smoked Salmon and cream cheese 125
Bacon, Pesto and tomato 14.5
Preserves or spreads 8.5
Toast

w/preserves or spreads 6.5
Eggs and Soldiers 10.5
Creamy Portobello on Organic Ciabatta

w/avocado 17.5
Pancakes

w/Yoghurt, sugar and lemon mango curd 13.5

Big Breakfast
Eggs, Bacon, Sausages, Beans, Potatoes

and Toast/Vege BB 20.5 /18.5
sardines on Toast 13.5
French Toast

w/bacon, vanilla creme and cherry compote 18.5
Eggs on Toast (any style) 10.5
Eggs Bene

w/hot-smoked salmon or bacon

on toast or a bagel 17.5
~ Florentine w/Salmon or bacon/ Vege 18.5 /17.5
Roast Vege Salad

w/haloumi and aioli 16.5
Caesar Salad 15.5
BLAT on a bagel

w/cress and aioli 14.5
Rice Bowl

w/seasonal condiments and tofu 12
Tofu Burger

w/salad greens, aioli and satay 18.5
Sides

Portobello mushrooms, avocado, grilled tomato 4.5
Bacon, Chorizo, hot-smoked Salmon 4.5
Kumara hash cake 4.5

“Prices and availability subject to change without notice
Up to date as of 28/08/2011

where dining begins

This menu is brought to you by menus



ONE 2 ONE

Wine list

Glass
Champagne & Methode Tradionnelle
Somersault NV - Marlborough 6.5
Daniel Le Brun Brut NV
Nicolas Feuillatte Brut Res - France
Sauvignon Blanc
The Ned - Marlborough 7.5
Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg 8
Trinity Hill - Hawkes Bay 8.5
Te Tera - Martinborough 9
Chardonnay
Two Tracks - Marlborough 7
Oyster Bay - Marlborough 8
Trinity Hill - Hawkes Bay 8.5
Aromatics
Two Tracks Pinot Gris - Marlborough 7
Te Whare Ra Riesling - Marlborough 8.5
Rose
Trinity Hill - Hawkes Bay 8
Pinot Noir
Russian Jack 7.5
Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg 10.5
Shiraz
St Hallett Gamekeepers Reserve - Barossa 7.5
Merlot Blends
Trinity Hill - Hawkes Bay 8.5
Weeping Sands - Waiheke 10
Cabernet Sauvignon
Angus The Bull - Australia 8
Dessert Wine
Trinity Hill Noble 12

“Prices and availability subject to change without notice
Up to date as of 28/08/2011

This menu is brought to you by menus

Bottle

28
56
140

35
38
40
42

32
38
40

32
40

38

35
50

35

40
45

38

55




ONE 2 ONE

Beer

Steinlager Premium Light
Mac’s Gold

Corona

Becks

Steinlager Pure

Stella Artois

0 0 0 O o0 00 oo

Heineken

Beverage List

Flat white 3.5
Short black 3
Long black 3.5
Piccolo 3
Latte 4.5
Marecetto 4.5

Mochaccino 4.5
Cappuccino 4.5
Macchiato 4
Hot Chocolate

Phoenix Chai

Arano Juices

OrangeCola, Lemonade
Grapefruit, Ginger Beer, Feijoa
Sprirulina, Blackcurrent
FeijoaApple, Apple/Feijoa
Berry Fruit

18 T U N N N N N N

w

Tea Total Teas
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green Tea
Japanese Lime, Chamomile, Garden Mint, Vanilla

Hot Lemon Toddy 3.5

Phoenix Organics 4
Apple/Guava

“Prices and availability subject to change without notice
Up to date as of 28/08/2011

This menu is brought to you by menus



