ONE 2 ONE

Main Menu

mon mene	
All Our Eggs Are Free Range	
Granola w/Yoghurt and Seasonal Fruit	11.5
Seasonal Fruit w/Yoghurt and compote	10.5
Brown Rice Porridge w/brown sugar and compote	11.5
New York Bagels w/hot-smoked Salmon and cream cheese	12.5
Bacon, Pesto and tomato	14.5
Preserves or spreads	8.5
Toast w/preserves or spreads	6.5
Eggs and Soldiers	10.5
Creamy Portobello on Organic Ciabatta w/avocado	17.5
Pancakes w/Yoghurt, sugar and lemon mango curd	13.5
Big Breakfast Eggs, Bacon, Sausages, Beans, Potatoes and Toast/Vege BB	20.5 /18.5
Sardines on Toast	13.5
French Toast w/bacon, vanilla crème and cherry compote	18.5
Eggs on Toast (any style)	10.5
Eggs Bene w/hot-smoked salmon or bacon on toast or a bagel	17.5
~ Florentine w/Salmon or bacon/ Vege	18.5 /17.5
Roast Vege Salad w/haloumi and aioli	16.5
Caesar Salad	15.5
BLAT on a bagel w/cress and aioli	14.5
Rice Bowl w/seasonal condiments and tofu	12
Tofu Burger w/salad greens, aioli and satay	18.5
Sides	
Portobello mushrooms, avocado, grilled tomato	4.5
Bacon, Chorizo, hot-smoked Salmon	4.5
Kumara hash cake	4.5

^{*}Prices and availability subject to change without notice Up to date as of 28/08/2011



ONE 2 ONE

Wine list

Wille list		
	Glass	Bottle
Champagne & Methode Tradionnelle		
Somersault NV – Marlborough	6.5	28
Daniel Le Brun Brut NV		56
Nicolas Feuillatte Brut Res – France		140
Sauvignon Blanc		
The Ned – Marlborough	7.5	35
Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg	8	38
Trinity Hill – Hawkes Bay	8.5	40
Te Tera - Martinborough	9	42
Chardonnay		
Two Tracks – Marlborough	7	32
Oyster Bay – Marlborough	8	38
Trinity Hill – Hawkes Bay	8.5	40
Aromatics		
Two Tracks Pinot Gris – Marlborough	7	32
Te Whare Ra Riesling – Marlborough	8.5	40
Rose		
Trinity Hill - Hawkes Bay	8	38
Pinot Noir		
Russian Jack	7.5	35
Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg	10.5	50
Shiraz		
St Hallett Gamekeepers Reserve – Barossa	7.5	35
Merlot Blends		
Trinity Hill - Hawkes Bay	8.5	40
Weeping Sands – Waiheke	10	45
Cabernet Sauvignon		
Angus The Bull - Australia	8	38
Dessert Wine		
Trinity Hill Noble	12	55

^{*}Prices and availability subject to change without notice Up to date as of 28/08/2011





ONE 2 ONE

Grapefruit, Ginger Beer, Feijoa

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green Tea

Japanese Lime, Chamomile, Garden Mint, Vanilla

Sprirulina, Blackcurrent

Berry Fruit

Tea Total Teas

Hot Lemon Toddy

Phoenix Organics

Apple/Guava

FeijoaApple, Apple/Feijoa

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
3.5
3
3.5
3
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4
4
4
4
4

^{*}Prices and availability subject to change without notice Up to date as of 28/08/2011



4

4

4

4

3.5

3.5

4